
Georgia National Golf Club

SENIOR GOLFERS ASSOCIATION OF ATLANTA
Dedicated to Good Golf and Fine Fellowship

PWS19-Mar-26

Designated Hole 15 PHILLIPS, KERRY

Closest Hole 2 8 12

Number Paid 22Number Players 26 Points Awarded 105

4

Memo or Notes to Secretary And/Or Prize Chairman:

Total Individual Award Points 75

Table Captain: Bob Remich

32 players with 6 guests and 20 paid with 2 potential 

member free play

Reserve Amount 0

9REMICH, BOB

4HERRIG, LOU

3MCHELLON, "D"

3PARISI, PAT

3PHILLIPS, KERRY

2SILVA, DAVE

4153A BROWN, MIKE PARISI, PAT PHILLIPS, KERRY 3

4153B NOBLES, MIKE NELSON, GARY L NOBLES, MIKE 3

4153C WEAD, GENO MALIN, ED 2

4153D SPARKS, SID 1

Birdies (one point each)

4153BROWN, MIKE (3) FIELDS, CLIFF HERRIG, LOU HYLAND, JEFF 6

4153NOBLES, MIKE PARISI, PAT (4) PHILLIPS, KERRY REMICH, BOB 7

4153SILVA, DAVE (4) 4

8FAUCONNET, LARRY

3JULIAO, MOE

3NELSON, GARY L

2TOWARNICKI, BOB

10CYRAN, JOHN

5PARHAM, TOMMY

4WEAD, GENO

3MALIN, ED

2JAMES, DAVID A

2WALTERS, TIM

2YOUNG, STEVE

7SPARKS, SID


